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TELIHOLDFUTAM - 10 km 
 

Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Sz.év Város Idő 

1 1044 Lencse Gábor 1990 Balatonkenese 0:35:55 

2 1048 Kecskés László 1974 London (E) 0:40:43 

3 1030 Jung Péter 1988 Tát 0:41:40 

4 1021 Hegedüs Krisztián 1997 Tatabánya 0:41:53 

5 1102 Tuschinger Péter 1980 Esztergom 0:42:11 

6 1041 Krizsán Zsolt 1974 Tát 0:42:17 

7 1083 Soós Ernő 1975 Esztergom 0:42:27 

8 1026 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:42 

9 1037 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:43:53 

10 1017 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:44:04 

11 1003 Brigancz János 1981 Dorog 0:44:35 

12 1034 Koncz Csaba 1975 Dorog 0:44:43 

13 1107 Tóth Tibor   Esztergom 0:45:35 

14 1022 Hegyi Attila 1984 Budapest 0:45:59 

15 1024 Hencz Béla 1975 Leányvár 0:46:27 

16 1004 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:46:54 

17 1040 Körmendy Sándor 1974 Esztergom 0:46:58 

18 1023 Hegyi - Sági Adrienn 1983 Budapest 0:47:16 

19 1015 Farkas Dóra 1995 Esztergom 0:47:36 

20 1043 Labancz Ákos 1991 Esztergom 0:47:43 

21 1027 Hortobágyi Zsolt 1980 Esztergom 0:47:50 

22 1092 Takács Erzsébet 1985 Budapest 0:48:23 

23 1104 Zéman Attila 1970 Esztergom 0:48:46 

24 1097 Tóth Csaba 1980 Esztergom 0:49:04 

25 1077 Sasvári Viktor 1978 Esztergom 0:49:08 

26 1078 Sebők Kálmán 1977 Esztergom 0:49:23 

27 1060 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 0:49:41 

28 1063 Palkovic Gábor 1998 Párkány (Sk) 0:49:50 

29 1070 Plattmann Attila 1990 Dorog 0:49:56 

30 1065 Papp Dominik 1995 Pécs 0:50:13 
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31 1038 Kovalcsik Ádám 2002 Budapest 0:50:47 

32 1018 Hadnagy Attila 1984 Ászár 0:51:12 

33 1096 Torma Szabolcs 1975 Esztergom 0:51:12 

34 1058 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Esztergom 0:51:24 

35 1064 Pálosi Zoltán 1968 Esztergom 0:51:45 

36 1002 Beszedics - Környei Andrea 1984 Tatabánya 0:51:58 

37 1087 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:52:25 

38 1088 Székely Zsófia 1994 Pilismarót 0:52:25 

39 1014 Erős - Baják Erika 1979 Esztergom 0:52:50 

40 1068 Patyi János 1974 Zsámbék 0:52:52 

41 1079 Sekiya Tetsuya 1972 Budapest 0:53:15 

42 1059 Noguchi Hitoshi 1970 Budapest 0:53:22 

43 1084 Szabó Attila 1969 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:53:55 

44 1109 Orgoványi Petra 1987 Esztergom 0:54:06 

45 1019 Hadnagy - Volf Mónika Tímea 1983 Kisbér 0:54:10 

46 1075 Sárdi Dávid 1990 Dág 0:54:35 

47 1012 Elekes László 1982 Győr 0:54:45 

48 1005 Csordás Tamás 1991 Tokod 0:54:53 

49 1025 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:54:55 

50 1101 Tromposch György 1987 Tatabánya 0:55:01 

51 1108 Kajtár Eszter 1986 Esztergom 0:55:05 

52 1099 Tranger Gyula 1972 Piliscsaba 0:55:10 

53 1049 Maknicsné Ablonczy Eta 1978 Baj 0:55:20 

54 1072 Puskás Bettina 1990 Pilisszentiván 0:55:43 

55 1091 Szeredi Norbert 1982 Veresegyház 0:55:46 

56 1028 Horváth Henrik 1992 Esztergom 0:55:57 

57 1076 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:56:05 

58 1094 Tittmann Dávid 1987 Csolnok 0:56:07 

59 1013 Erős Péter 1976 Esztergom 0:56:20 

60 1100 Trangerné Szekeres Renáta 1975 Piliscsaba 0:56:23 

61 1095 Tittmannné Dr. Babják Tamara 1987 Esztergom 0:56:46 

62 1001 Berta Bálint 1999 Szentendre 0:56:47 

63 1085 Szabó Réka 1981 Esztergom 0:57:00 

64 1052 Miura Hiroyuki 1971 Esztergom 0:57:05 

65 1053 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:57:15 

66 1045 Lévay Attila 1967 Berkenye 0:57:33 

67 1086 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:57:36 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2021. 
 

Július 24. 
 

 

68 1006 Czímer Tamás 1969 Gyöngyös 0:57:39 

69 1054 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:57:47 

70 1055 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Esztergom 0:57:51 

71 1067 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:58:23 

72 1110 Mucsi Julianna 1992 Esztergom 0:59:00 

73 1046 Lovas Nikolett 1986 Pomáz 0:59:01 

74 1011 Edelényi Gábor 1977 Piliscsaba 0:59:18 

75 1081 Sipos László 1975 Leányfalu 1:00:29 

76 1089 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 1:00:35 

77 1007 Czímerné Csilla 1972 Gyöngyös 1:00:37 

78 1061 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 1:01:58 

79 1098 Tóth Éva 1988 Esztergom 1:02:56 

80 1039 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Zsámbék 1:02:58 

81 1000 Adamik Melinda 1980 Esztergom 1:03:05 

82 1042 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 1:04.54 

83 1056 Nagy István 1977 Esztergom 1:05:25 

84 1057 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Esztergom 1:05:25 

85 1031 Kajtárová Enikő 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 1:05:45 

86 1069 Pethő Csilla 1985 Esztergom 1:06:11 

87 1103 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 1:06:54 

88 1093 Takács Péter 1990 Esztergom 1:07:41 

89 1035 Kósáné Szabó Bernadett 1976 Dorog 1:07:43 

90 1047 Lovászné Ruha Anikó 1978 Dorog 1:07:44 

91 1080 Simonné Erika 1971 Nyergesújfalu 1:07:47 

92 1029 Horváth - Szeder Kata 1986 Esztergom 1:08:30 

93 1033 Király Mónika 2011 Nyergesújfalu 1:10:05 

94 1050 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 1:10:33 
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Nők eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Sz.év Város Idő 

1 1026 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:42 

2 1023 Hegyi - Sági Adrienn 1983 Budapest 0:47:16 

3 1015 Farkas Dóra 1995 Esztergom 0:47:36 

4 1092 Takács Erzsébet 1985 Budapest 0:48:23 

5 1060 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 0:49:41 

6 1002 Beszedics - Környei Andrea 1984 Tatabánya 0:51:58 

7 1088 Székely Zsófia 1994 Pilismarót 0:52:25 

8 1014 Erős - Baják Erika 1979 Esztergom 0:52:50 

9 1109 Orgoványi Petra 1987 Esztergom 0:54:06 

10 1019 Hadnagy - Volf Mónika Tímea 1983 Kisbér 0:54:10 

11 1108 Kajtár Eszter 1986 Esztergom 0:55:05 

12 1049 Maknicsné Ablonczy Eta 1978 Baj 0:55:20 

13 1072 Puskás Bettina 1990 Pilisszentiván 0:55:43 

14 1100 Trangerné Szekeres Renáta 1975 Piliscsaba 0:56:23 

15 1095 Tittmannné Dr. Babják Tamara 1987 Esztergom 0:56:46 

16 1085 Szabó Réka 1981 Esztergom 0:57:00 

17 1054 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:57:47 

18 1055 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Esztergom 0:57:51 

19 1067 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:58:23 

20 1110 Mucsi Julianna 1992 Esztergom 0:59:00 

21 1046 Lovas Nikolett 1986 Pomáz 0:59:01 

22 1007 Czímerné Csilla 1972 Gyöngyös 1:00:37 

23 1061 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 1:01:58 

24 1098 Tóth Éva 1988 Esztergom 1:02:56 

25 1039 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Zsámbék 1:02:58 

26 1000 Adamik Melinda 1980 Esztergom 1:03:05 

27 1057 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Esztergom 1:05:25 

28 1031 Kajtárová Enikő 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 1:05:45 

29 1069 Pethő Csilla 1985 Esztergom 1:06:11 

30 1103 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 1:06:54 

31 1035 Kósáné Szabó Bernadett 1976 Dorog 1:07:43 

32 1047 Lovászné Ruha Anikó 1978 Dorog 1:07:44 

33 1080 Simonné Erika 1971 Nyergesújfalu 1:07:47 
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34 1029 Horváth - Szeder Kata 1986 Esztergom 1:08:30 

35 1033 Király Mónika 2011 Nyergesújfalu 1:10:05 
 

 

 

 

Férfiak eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Sz.év Város Idő 

1 1044 Lencse Gábor 1990 Balatonkenese 0:35:55 

2 1048 Kecskés László 1974 London (E) 0:40:43 

3 1030 Jung Péter 1988 Tát 0:41:40 

4 1021 Hegedüs Krisztián 1997 Tatabánya 0:41:53 

5 1102 Tuschinger Péter 1980 Esztergom 0:42:11 

6 1041 Krizsán Zsolt 1974 Tát 0:42:17 

7 1083 Soós Ernő 1975 Esztergom 0:42:27 

8 1037 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:43:53 

9 1017 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:44:04 

10 1003 Brigancz János 1981 Dorog 0:44:35 

11 1034 Koncz Csaba 1975 Dorog 0:44:43 

12 1107 Tóth Tibor   Esztergom 0:45:35 

13 1022 Hegyi Attila 1984 Budapest 0:45:59 

14 1024 Hencz Béla 1975 Leányvár 0:46:27 

15 1004 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:46:54 

16 1040 Körmendy Sándor 1974 Esztergom 0:46:58 

17 1043 Labancz Ákos 1991 Esztergom 0:47:43 

18 1027 Hortobágyi Zsolt 1980 Esztergom 0:47:50 

19 1104 Zéman Attila 1970 Esztergom 0:48:46 

20 1097 Tóth Csaba 1980 Esztergom 0:49:04 

21 1077 Sasvári Viktor 1978 Esztergom 0:49:08 

22 1078 Sebők Kálmán 1977 Esztergom 0:49:23 

23 1063 Palkovic Gábor 1998 Párkány (Sk) 0:49:50 

24 1070 Plattmann Attila 1990 Dorog 0:49:56 

25 1065 Papp Dominik 1995 Pécs 0:50:13 

26 1038 Kovalcsik Ádám 2002 Budapest 0:50:47 

27 1018 Hadnagy Attila 1984 Ászár 0:51:12 

28 1096 Torma Szabolcs 1975 Esztergom 0:51:12 

29 1058 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Esztergom 0:51:24 

30 1064 Pálosi Zoltán 1968 Esztergom 0:51:45 
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31 1087 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:52:25 

32 1068 Patyi János 1974 Zsámbék 0:52:52 

33 1079 Sekiya Tetsuya 1972 Budapest 0:53:15 

34 1059 Noguchi Hitoshi 1970 Budapest 0:53:22 

35 1084 Szabó Attila 1969 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:53:55 

36 1075 Sárdi Dávid 1990 Dág 0:54:35 

37 1012 Elekes László 1982 Győr 0:54:45 

38 1005 Csordás Tamás 1991 Tokod 0:54:53 

39 1025 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:54:55 

40 1101 Tromposch György 1987 Tatabánya 0:55:01 

41 1099 Tranger Gyula 1972 Piliscsaba 0:55:10 

42 1091 Szeredi Norbert 1982 Veresegyház 0:55:46 

43 1028 Horváth Henrik 1992 Esztergom 0:55:57 

44 1076 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:56:05 

45 1094 Tittmann Dávid 1987 Csolnok 0:56:07 

46 1013 Erős Péter 1976 Esztergom 0:56:20 

47 1001 Berta Bálint 1999 Szentendre 0:56:47 

48 1052 Miura Hiroyuki 1971 Esztergom 0:57:05 

49 1053 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:57:15 

50 1045 Lévay Attila 1967 Berkenye 0:57:33 

51 1086 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:57:36 

52 1006 Czímer Tamás 1969 Gyöngyös 0:57:39 

53 1011 Edelényi Gábor 1977 Piliscsaba 0:59:18 

54 1081 Sipos László 1975 Leányfalu 1:00:29 

55 1089 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 1:00:35 

56 1042 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 1:04.54 

57 1056 Nagy István 1977 Esztergom 1:05:25 

58 1093 Takács Péter 1990 Esztergom 1:07:41 

59 1050 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 1:10:33 
 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2021. 
 

Július 24. 
 

 

 

 

TELIHOLDFUTAM - 4 km 
 

Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Sz.év Város Idő 

1 4080 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:14:36 

2 4094 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:15:53 

3 4058 Orbán Ágoston 1999 Esztergom 0:15:58 

4 4049 Mészáros Emma 2006 Budapest 0:16:49 

5 4019 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:17:24 

6 4008 Bencze Bendegúz 2002 Esztergom 0:17:33 

7 4037 Kasza Endre 1979 Tát 0:17:48 

8 4088 Vevurkova Klara 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:18:09 

9 4011 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 0:19:14 

10 4095 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:19:18 

11 4006 Barlangi Tamás 1998 Esztergom 0:19:57 

12 4003 Bana Balázs 2005 Budakalász 0:20:00 

13 4085 Varga Mihály 2002 Papkeszi 0:20:10 

14 4091 Vodicska Dóra 2013 Esztergom 0:20:19 

15 4092 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:20:25 

16 4073 Sőregi Ágnes 1977 Győr 0:20:27 

17 4035 Jámbor Tamás 1998 Nyergesújfalu 0:20:38 

18 4079 Szén Máté 2001 Esztergom 0:20:43 

19 4084 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:20:50 

20 4051 Mikle Tibor 1991 Modrany (Sk) 0:20:59 

21 4062 Pathó Péter 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:21:24 

22 4104 Pák Eszter 2010 Esztergom 0:21:34 

23 4108 Göncz Zsófia 2009 Esztergom 0:21:35 

24 4093 Vodicska Ferenc 2007 Esztergom 0:22:03 

25 4026 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:22:12 

26 4013 Berta Márton 2007 Szentendre 0:22:16 

27 4105 Pák Levente 2012 Esztergom 0:22:28 

28 4106 Pálinkás Olga 1978 Esztergom 0:22:34 

29 4107 Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:22:34 

30 4012 Berta László 1968 Szentendre 0:22:46 
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31 4075 Szabó Tímea 1983 Üllő 0:22:55 

32 4100 Gerstmayer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:23:00 

33 4098 Zéman Barnabás 2007 Esztergom 0:23:03 

34 4014 Bíróné Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:23:10 

35 4038 Kasza - Szép Éva 1984 Tát 0:23:31 

36 4102 Forgács Dániel 2011 Esztergom 0:23:37 

37 4070 Rausz Fruzsina 2012 Esztergom 0:23:44 

38 4032 Herczog Era 1982 Esztergom 0:23:47 

39 4007 Belkovics Krisztián 1979 Esztergom 0:23:48 

40 4031 Harvay Péter 1978 Esztergom 0:23:51 

41 4039 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:23:52 

42 4021 Erős Liza 2010 Esztergom 0:23:59 

43 4020 Égetőné Pintér Bernadett 1978 Pilismarót 0:24:00 

44 4087 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:24:02 

45 4016 Briganovics Olga 1996 Esztergom 0:24:07 

46 4089 Vezér - Pócs Virág 1985 Esztergom 0:25:05 

47 4066 Pongráczné Oláh Judit 1981 Esztergom 0:25:16 

48 4043 Kovács Tamás 1993 Esztergom 0:25:19 

49 4048 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:25:46 

50 4078 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:25:46 

51 4069 Rauch Bence 1996 Esztergom 0:25:57 

52 4028 Hajdu Tibor 1983 Dorog 0:26:10 

53 4072 Sasvári Viktor 2010 Esztergom 0:26:10 

54 4076 Szabó Viktória 1984 Esztergom 0:26:15 

55 4067 Pozsonyi Boglárka 1988 Esztergom 0:26:28 

56 4099 Rozmann Balázs 2011 Esztergom 0:26:38 

57 4064 Pilisi Botond 2013 Piliscsaba 0:26:48 

58 4103 Andáné Dlabig Zsuzsanna 1976 Visegrád 0:26:49 

59 4065 Pilisi Ond 1987 Piliscsaba 0:26:51 

60 4004 Bana Boldizsár 2007 Budakalász 0:26:54 

61 4057 Novák Miklós 1997 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:27:19 

62 4018 Csizmadia Dóra 2004 Dorog 0:27:52 

63 4029 Hajduné Nagy Anna 1978 Dorog 0:27:56 

64 4025 Gergely Szilvia 1997 Esztergom 0:28:11 

65 4009 Bérczi Boglárka 2010 Esztergom 0:28:14 

66 4036 Jónai Lászlóné 1969 Esztergom 0:28:25 

67 4042 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:28:28 
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68 4041 Kottesz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:28:30 

69 4081 Szolik Zoltán 1972 Dorog 0:28:34 

70 4010 Bérczi Csongor 2005 Esztergom 0:28:40 

71 4053 Németh Brigitta 1978 Esztergom 0:28:47 

72 4040 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:29:13 

73 4052 Nagy Zsuzsanna 1976 Budapest 0:29:42 

74 4054 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:29:43 

75 4059 Pálosi Zoé 2006 Esztergom 0:30:12 

76 4050 Mikle Tibor 1964 Modrany (Sk) 0:30:16 

77 4061 Pathó Ingrid 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:30:19 

78 4063 Patyiné Varga Annamária 1976 Zsámbék 0:30:24 

79 4023 Farkas Eszter 2000 Budapest 0:31:20 

80 4097 Zadunajszki Liza 2013 Esztergom 0:31:30 

81 4055 Németh Gertrúd 1974 Budapest 0:31:39 

82 4045 Lőrinczy Rita 1960 Esztergom 0:31:44 

83 4077 Szegedi Kata 1970 Esztergom 0:31:45 

84 4015 Blaskó Gergő 1993 Tát 0:32:00 

85 4101 Forgács Gréti 2013 Esztergom 0:32:08 

86 4060 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 0:32:09 

87 4046 Madari Ágnes 1975 Esztergom 0:33:19 

88 4096 Zadunajszki Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:33:25 

89 4017 Cser - Balog Rita 1980 Esztergom 0:33:30 

90 4110 Debreczeniné Balogh Anikó 1978 Esztergom 0:33:31 

91 4109 Debreczeni Tamás 1983 Esztergom 0:33:32 

92 4083 Váli - Budai Szilvia 1978 Esztergom 0:34:00 

93 4090 Vida Barbara 1999 Tatabánya 0:34:20 

94 4034 Horgosi Katalin 1981 Esztergom 0:34:25 

95 4071 Richter Ferenc 1938 Budapest 0:34:35 

96 4005 Banáné Kreischer Gyöngyi 1996 Budakalász 0:35:00 

97 4056 Németh Tamás 1987 Nyergesújfalu 0:35:01 

98 4086 Végvári Zsuzsanna 1979 Tatabánya 0:35:20 

99 4044 Kovács Veronika 1981 Celldömölk 0:35:30 

100 4002 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:48:00 

101 4074 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:48:01 
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Nők eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Sz.év Város Idő 

1 4049 Mészáros Emma 2006 Budapest 0:16:49 

2 4088 Vevurkova Klara 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:18:09 

3 4091 Vodicska Dóra 2013 Esztergom 0:20:19 

4 4073 Sőregi Ágnes 1977 Győr 0:20:27 

5 4104 Pák Eszter 2010 Esztergom 0:21:34 

6 4108 Göncz Zsófia 2009 Esztergom 0:21:35 

7 4106 Pálinkás Olga 1978 Esztergom 0:22:34 

8 4075 Szabó Tímea 1983 Üllő 0:22:55 

9 4100 Gerstmayer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:23:00 

10 4014 Bíróné Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:23:10 

11 4038 Kasza - Szép Éva 1984 Tát 0:23:31 

12 4070 Rausz Fruzsina 2012 Esztergom 0:23:44 

13 4032 Herczog Era 1982 Esztergom 0:23:47 

14 4039 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:23:52 

15 4021 Erős Liza 2010 Esztergom 0:23:59 

16 4020 Égetőné Pintér Bernadett 1978 Pilismarót 0:24:00 

17 4087 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:24:02 

18 4016 Briganovics Olga 1996 Esztergom 0:24:07 

19 4089 Vezér - Pócs Virág 1985 Esztergom 0:25:05 

20 4066 Pongráczné Oláh Judit 1981 Esztergom 0:25:16 

21 4048 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:25:46 

22 4078 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:25:46 

23 4076 Szabó Viktória 1984 Esztergom 0:26:15 

24 4067 Pozsonyi Boglárka 1988 Esztergom 0:26:28 

25 4103 Andáné Dlabig Zsuzsanna 1976 Visegrád 0:26:49 

26 4018 Csizmadia Dóra 2004 Dorog 0:27:52 

27 4029 Hajduné Nagy Anna 1978 Dorog 0:27:56 

28 4025 Gergely Szilvia 1997 Esztergom 0:28:11 

29 4009 Bérczi Boglárka 2010 Esztergom 0:28:14 

30 4036 Jónai Lászlóné 1969 Esztergom 0:28:25 

31 4042 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:28:28 

32 4041 Kottesz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:28:30 

33 4053 Németh Brigitta 1978 Esztergom 0:28:47 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2021. 
 

Július 24. 
 

 

34 4040 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:29:13 

35 4052 Nagy Zsuzsanna 1976 Budapest 0:29:42 

36 4054 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:29:43 

37 4059 Pálosi Zoé 2006 Esztergom 0:30:12 

38 4061 Pathó Ingrid 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:30:19 

39 4063 Patyiné Varga Annamária 1976 Zsámbék 0:30:24 

40 4023 Farkas Eszter 2000 Budapest 0:31:20 

41 4097 Zadunajszki Liza 2013 Esztergom 0:31:30 

42 4055 Németh Gertrúd 1974 Budapest 0:31:39 

43 4045 Lőrinczy Rita 1960 Esztergom 0:31:44 

44 4077 Szegedi Kata 1970 Esztergom 0:31:45 

45 4101 Forgács Gréti 2013 Esztergom 0:32:08 

46 4060 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 0:32:09 

47 4046 Madari Ágnes 1975 Esztergom 0:33:19 

48 4096 Zadunajszki Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:33:25 

49 4017 Cser - Balog Rita 1980 Esztergom 0:33:30 

50 4110 Debreczeniné Balogh Anikó 1978 Esztergom 0:33:31 

51 4083 Váli - Budai Szilvia 1978 Esztergom 0:34:00 

52 4090 Vida Barbara 1999 Tatabánya 0:34:20 

53 4034 Horgosi Katalin 1981 Esztergom 0:34:25 

54 4005 Banáné Kreischer Gyöngyi 1996 Budakalász 0:35:00 

55 4086 Végvári Zsuzsanna 1979 Tatabánya 0:35:20 

56 4044 Kovács Veronika 1981 Celldömölk 0:35:30 

57 4002 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:48:00 
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Férfiak eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Sz.év Város Idő 

1 4080 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:14:36 

2 4094 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:15:53 

3 4058 Orbán Ágoston 1999 Esztergom 0:15:58 

4 4019 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:17:24 

5 4008 Bencze Bendegúz 2002 Esztergom 0:17:33 

6 4037 Kasza Endre 1979 Tát 0:17:48 

7 4011 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 0:19:14 

8 4095 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:19:18 

9 4006 Barlangi Tamás 1998 Esztergom 0:19:57 

10 4003 Bana Balázs 2005 Budakalász 0:20:00 

11 4085 Varga Mihály 2002 Papkeszi 0:20:10 

12 4092 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:20:25 

13 4035 Jámbor Tamás 1998 Nyergesújfalu 0:20:38 

14 4079 Szén Máté 2001 Esztergom 0:20:43 

15 4084 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:20:50 

16 4051 Mikle Tibor 1991 Modrany (Sk) 0:20:59 

17 4062 Pathó Péter 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:21:24 

18 4093 Vodicska Ferenc 2007 Esztergom 0:22:03 

19 4026 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:22:12 

20 4013 Berta Márton 2007 Szentendre 0:22:16 

21 4105 Pák Levente 2012 Esztergom 0:22:28 

22 4107 Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:22:34 

23 4012 Berta László 1968 Szentendre 0:22:46 

24 4098 Zéman Barnabás 2007 Esztergom 0:23:03 

25 4102 Forgács Dániel 2011 Esztergom 0:23:37 

26 4007 Belkovics Krisztián 1979 Esztergom 0:23:48 

27 4031 Harvay Péter 1978 Esztergom 0:23:51 

28 4043 Kovács Tamás 1993 Esztergom 0:25:19 

29 4069 Rauch Bence 1996 Esztergom 0:25:57 

30 4028 Hajdu Tibor 1983 Dorog 0:26:10 

31 4072 Sasvári Viktor 2010 Esztergom 0:26:10 

32 4099 Rozmann Balázs 2011 Esztergom 0:26:38 

33 4064 Pilisi Botond 2013 Piliscsaba 0:26:48 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2021. 
 

Július 24. 
 

 

34 4065 Pilisi Ond 1987 Piliscsaba 0:26:51 

35 4004 Bana Boldizsár 2007 Budakalász 0:26:54 

36 4057 Novák Miklós 1997 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:27:19 

37 4081 Szolik Zoltán 1972 Dorog 0:28:34 

38 4010 Bérczi Csongor 2005 Esztergom 0:28:40 

39 4050 Mikle Tibor 1964 Modrany (Sk) 0:30:16 

40 4015 Blaskó Gergő 1993 Tát 0:32:00 

41 4109 Debreczeni Tamás 1983 Esztergom 0:33:32 

42 4071 Richter Ferenc 1938 Budapest 0:34:35 

43 4056 Németh Tamás 1987 Nyergesújfalu 0:35:01 

44 4074 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:48:01 
 

 


